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Event Roster

Organization Name: R70003 - Hamilton Section
Event Title: Liquid Immersed Transformers Factory Acceptance Tests

Speaker 1: Laith

Speaker 2:

Event Date: 20 February 2025
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1 |Abdullahsohail, Muhammag |Sohailneduet@yahoo. com 2|

2 |Ansari, Khurshid Ansarikhurshid@hotmail.com O |

3 |Dadhaniya, Darshit darshitmdadhaniya@gmail.com 14 |

4 |De riggs, Mikael gig%gggggsheridancollege.ca v -

5 |Durand, Steven ;gg;sgégégurand@gmail.com W |

6 |Durand, Steven steven.durand@alsglobal.com 74 [

7 |Gomez-hennig, Eduardo eduardo.gomez.hennig@ieee.org 4 [

8 |Grubb, €atvim | oy~ tgrubb@cogeco.ca 7] O

9 |Hangilipola, Athula Athul.han@gmail.com |74 [

10{Harris, John j.harris@ieee.org 174 IA'/

11|Hashmi, Atif Atif.hashmi@ge.com v [

12|Maruf, Asaf asaf@ieee.org 74 F/

13|Mozzoni, Robert gggggiggggoni@gmail.com v F’//

14(Nkwari, Patrick patrick.nkwari.n@ieee.org 7] o

15|0yenuga, Adedapo dapo.oyenuga@yahoo.ca 72 F//

16 |Rehman, Tanzeel tanzeelur@gmail.com v C

17|Shen, Mike mike zb shen@hotmail.com v C

18|Syal, Sanjay rosan.syal@mail.com 9055183366 | W O
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